Division

Leadline
Stella D + Apple

w/J
Ava C + Coffee
Justin D + Bear

w/J/L

Jenna F + Skip
Julianna C + Diamond
Michael D + Cheyenne
Kaylee G + Coffee

JUNIOR

Hannah G + Atlas
Tyler R + Sedona
EllaM + Zeus
Briley C + Xavier

ADULTS UNDER 40
Alyson R + Lana
Natalia D + Ameigo

ADULTS OVER 40
Jen S + Red
Suzanne B + Little Man

Total Points

61

54
68

54
45
101
71

42
78
78
35

41
46

103
80

Year End

GRAND CHAMPION

RESERVE

GRAND CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION
RESERVE

RESERVE
GRAND CHAMPION

GRAND CHAMPION
RESERVE



